TOWN OF SHELBURNE
WATER COMMISSION AGENDA
Monday, March 8, 2021, 5:00 P.M.

Join WATER COMMISSION Zoom Meeting MONDAY MARCH 8 5:00 P.M.

https://zoom.us/j/98375681467?pwd=UGpKcTNaeHIiZlpBVU040VphVENmMZz09

Meeting I1D: 983 7568 1467
Passcode: CC0OShZ

Dial by your location
+1 929 205 6099 US (New York)
+1 301 715 8592 US (Washington DC)
+1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago)

Meeting I1D: 983 7568 1467
Passcode: 224230

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

Call to Order

Approve Agenda

Approve meeting minutes

Public comments on items not on the agenda

Finance Director’s Report

Water Superintendent’s Report

Town Manager’s Report

Confirm/approve financing for accelerating remote radio read replacements
Draft policy on emergency repairs to private water lines — review/approval

Church Street water line — revisit request for 50% cost reimbursement in return
for dedication to the Town

Commissioner Concerns
Sign Accounts Payable Warrants

Adjourn

www.shelburnevt.org

5:00 P.M.

5:00 P.M.

5:00 P.M.

5:00 P.M.

5:05 P.M.

5:10 P.M.

5:15 P.M.

5:20 P.M.

5:30 P.M.

5:40 P.M.

5:55 P.M.

6:00 P.M.

6:00 P.M.


https://zoom.us/j/98375681467?pwd=UGpKcTNaeHliZlpBVU04OVphVENmZz09

