TOWN OF SHELBURNE WATER COMMISSION AGENDA Monday, March 8, 2021, 5:00 P.M.

Join WATER COMMISSION Zoom Meeting MONDAY MARCH 8 5:00 P.M.

$\underline{https://zoom.us/j/98375681467?pwd} = \underline{UGpKcTNaeHliZlpBVU04OVphVENmZz09}$

Meeting ID: 983 7568 1467

Passcode: CC0ShZ

Dial by your location

- +1 929 205 6099 US (New York)
- +1 301 715 8592 US (Washington DC)
- +1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago)

Meeting ID: 983 7568 1467

Passcode: 224230

1. Call to Order	5:00 P.M.
2. Approve Agenda	5:00 P.M.
3. Approve meeting minutes	5:00 P.M.
4. Public comments on items not on the agenda	5:00 P.M.
5. Finance Director's Report	5:05 P.M.
6. Water Superintendent's Report	5:10 P.M.
7. Town Manager's Report	5:15 P.M.
8. Confirm/approve financing for accelerating remote radio read replacements	5:20 P.M.
9. Draft policy on emergency repairs to private water lines – review/approval	5:30 P.M.
10. Church Street water line – revisit request for 50% cost reimbursement in return for dedication to the Town	5:40 P.M.
11. Commissioner Concerns	5:55 P.M.
12. Sign Accounts Payable Warrants	6:00 P.M.
13. Adjourn	6:00 P.M.